ROTARY INTERNATIONAL DISTRICT 5840

Registration Form EarlyAct™ Club

This registration form will constitute an official notification to Rotary District 5840 of the organization of an EarlyActTM Club and request for a charter from the District. Complete this form with the appropriate signatures and mail to the Governor of Rotary

District 5840.

The District Governor will endorse and retain the original. The District Governor will send copies to the EarlyActTM Club and to the sponsoring Rotary Club.

Name of EarlyAct TM Club Address of EarlyAct TM Club	
Name(s) of Staff Advisor(s) Sponsoring Rotary Club	
President	ll of good character and leadership potential.
1st Vice President 2nd Vice President	
Recording Secretary	
Corresponding Secretary	
Treasurer	
The object of EarlyAct TM is to promote goo	Test and accepts the objective of EarlyAct TM : odwill, understanding and peace through the so, that with committed citizenship and effective life of their school, local and global
	Date:
District Governor	
President, Sponsoring Rotary Club	
President FarlyAct TM Club	